7 Pursuant to Mass General Law 200A, Dean Carman, Treasurer for the Town of Arlington hereby serves notices of names of persons or vendors appearing to
.. be owners of funds held by the Town of Arlington, MA and deemed abandoned. To claim funds, a written request is required. Information required is
“* acknowledgement of ownership, full name, and current mailing address. Request can be sent to UnclaimedFunds@town.arlington.ma.us, or mailed to Karen

Reilly, Town Hall, 730 Massachusetts Avenue, Arlington, MA 02476. Amounts not claimed by September 15, 2017 will be deemed abandoned.

Notice of names of persons appearing to be owners of funds held by Arlington, MA, and deemed abandoned

NAME

105 NO Union St

146 Supply Center Inc

180 Mass Av e#302

30 Stone Rd

42 Alpine St

43 Dothan St

62 Chandler #2

Allen, James

Arl Icanshine Bike Camp
Arrigo, Jennifer

Arroyo, Eric

Bay State Phsical Therapy
Bay State Physical Therapy
Berisha, Gazmed
Brantwood Holdings LLC
Buechel, Brian

Callahan, Shea Nicols
Classic Café, Stephen Dolan
Cohen, Sorelle

Connolly, William M
Constanza, Felix
Crimmins, Aidan
Crimmins, Aidan
CSPI/Nutrition Action Healthletter
Currul, James P

Dong, Jing

Duckett, Aaron

Dupont, Terick

Fahmy, Mohamed C/O Kaamil EI-Rayess
Fisher, Kara A.

Flaherty, Juliann

Goto, Gen

Gould, John

AMOUNT
1,123.55
1,987.26
701.36
589.16
500.00
175.00
175.00
14.78
250.00
14.06
3.43
600.00
600.00
3.93
1,900.00
128.91
62.79
14.50
96.00
33.33
56.00
32.78
45.52
15.00
8.11
28.78
4.12
78.00
3.73
255.56
31.06
23.75
21.25

NAME

Haight, James C

Howell, Kristina J

Hype Online Mkt, Adam Hansen
Johnson, Mary Linda
Kelland, Cheryl

Kelland, Cheryl

Kerins, Michael

King, Mary R

Lee, Fong-Chang

Lustig, Jennifer

Manning, John M
Marazzi, Joseph

McCoy, Rider D
McWeeney, Kerri

Media Education Foundation
Morin,Thomas, c/o Robert Morin
Noia, Brandon R
O'Donovan Law Office
Phillips, Carole E
Printezis, Margaret
Puritan Press Inc
Robinson, Stuart

Rother, Christopher
Sippican Physical Therapy
Stueve, Mackenzie
Susteen Inc

The Home Center
Thiebaud, Helen M
Tilton, Fletcher
Toomey Jr, William
Toyota Motor Credit Corp
Yang, Jianhua

Yergeau, Bryan Andrew

AMOUNT
$29.30
$80.00
$75.00
$56.25
$70.00
$70.00
$80.00
$22.60
$43.14
$45.47
$17.09
$70.00
$80.00
$19.67
$1,000.00
$16.87
$29.17
$52.60
$1,554.73
$56.25
$150.00
$27.61
$16.99
$104.32
$29.14
$995.00
$14.84
$30.00
$54.99
§73.34
$35.31
$21.28
$24.58
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