Notice of names of persons appearing to be owners of funds held by Arlington, MA, and deemed abandoned

NAME	AMOUNT	NAME	AMOUNT
105 NO Union St	1,123.55	Haight, James C	\$29.30
146 Supply Center Inc	1,987.26	Howell, Kristina J	\$80.00
180 Mass Av e#302	701.36	Hype Online Mkt, Adam Hansen	\$75.00
30 Stone Rd	589.16	Johnson, Mary Linda	\$56.25
42 Alpine St	500.00	Kelland, Cheryl	\$70.00
43 Dothan St	175.00	Kelland, Cheryl	\$70.00
62 Chandler #2	175.00	Kerins, Michael	\$80.00
Allen, James	14.78	King, Mary R	\$22.60
Arl Icanshine Bike Camp	250.00	Lee, Fong-Chang	\$43.14
Arrigo, Jennifer	14.06	Lustig, Jennifer	\$45.47
Arroyo, Eric	3.43	Manning, John M	\$17.09
Bay State Phsical Therapy	600.00	Marazzi, Joseph	\$70.00
Bay State Physical Therapy	600.00	McCoy, Rider D	\$80.00
Berisha, Gazmed	3.93	McWeeney, Kerri	\$19.67
Brantwood Holdings LLC	1,900.00	Media Education Foundation	\$1,000.00
Buechel, Brian	128.91	Morin,Thomas, c/o Robert Morin	\$16.87
Callahan, Shea Nicols	62.79	Noia, Brandon R	\$29.17
Classic Café, Stephen Dolan	14.50	O'Donovan Law Office	\$52.60
Cohen, Sorelle	96.00	Phillips, Carole E	\$1,554.73
Connolly, William M	33.33	Printezis, Margaret	\$56.25
Constanza, Felix	56.00	Puritan Press Inc	\$150.00
Crimmins, Aidan	32.78	Robinson, Stuart	\$27.61
Crimmins, Aidan	45.52	Rother, Christopher	\$16.99
CSPI/Nutrition Action Healthletter	15.00	Sippican Physical Therapy	\$104.32
Currul, James P	8.11	Stueve, Mackenzie	\$29.14
Dong, Jing	28.78	Susteen Inc	\$995.00
Duckett, Aaron	4.12	The Home Center	\$14.84
Dupont, Terick	78.00	Thiebaud, Helen M	\$30.00
Fahmy, Mohamed C/O Kaamil El-Rayess	3.73	Tilton, Fletcher	\$54.99
Fisher, Kara A.	255.56	Toomey Jr, William	\$73.34
Flaherty, Juliann	31.06	Toyota Motor Credit Corp	\$35.31
Goto, Gen	23.75	Yang, Jianhua	\$21.28
Gould, John	21.25	Yergeau, Bryan Andrew	\$24.58